2002 Legislative General Session and the Winter Olympics

Utah’s next Legislative General Session
will begin Monday, January 21 and end
Wednesday, March 6. Seventeen of
those days overlap with the Winter
Olympics to be held in Utah.

The Legislature will adjourn during the
Winter Olympics but will hold
appropriations subcommittee meetings
and interim committee meetings during
the two weeks prior to the General
Session. These meetings will be held on
Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday
both weeks and if needed, Monday and
Friday.

On Friday, February 8 President Bush is
scheduled to speak at the capitol and the
opening ceremony for the Winter
Olympics is at 6:00 p.m. that evening.

The Legislature will meet for the
General Session through Thursday,
February 7th and then adjourn until the
Monday after the closing ceremony on
Sunday, February 24.

The chart on the right, reflects this
schedule.

Calendar Days Weekdays
Normal Session 45 33

2002 Session 28 22
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2002 General Session and the Winter Olympics

L OF-Jan | Monday

. O8-dan  Tuesday

. 09-Jan | WWiednesday

. 10-dan | Thursday

. M-dan | Friclay

L 12-Jan | Saturday

L 13-dan | Sunckay

L T4-Jan | Monday

. 18-dan | Tuesday

. 1B-dan Wednesday

_ 1¥-Jan | Thursday

L A8-dan | Friclay

L 189-dan | Saturday

. Z0-Jan | Sunday
T Z-Jan _ Monday
2 2%Jan  Tuesday
3 23-Jan _Wednesday
4 24-Jan | Thursday
S5, 25-Jan Fricay
G Z6-Jan | Saturday
¥ 27-Jan Sunday
g _ Z28-Jan | Monday
9 29-Jan | Tuesday
10 30-Jan _Wiednesday
11, 3F-Jan | Thursday
12 O1-Feb Friclay
13 Dd-Feb | maturday
14 03-Feb | Sunclay
15 D4-Feh | handzy
16 _ 03-Feb | Tuesday
17 _ 06-Feb _‘Wednesday
18 _ OF-Feb | Thursday
19 03-Feb Friclay
20 09-Feb | Saturcay
21 10-Feb | Sunday
22 11-Feb | Monday
23 12-Feb | Tuesday
24 13-Feb _Wednesday
23 14-Feb _ Thursday
26 19-Feb Fricay
& To-Fel | mEturday
28 17-Feh Sunday
29 18-Feb _ Monday
30 19-Feb | Tuesday
3 20-Feb _Wiednesday
32 M-Feb | Thursday
33 22-Feb Friclay
34 23-Feb | Saturday
35, 2M-Feb Sunday
36 _ 23-Feb | Monday
37 _ 26-Feb | Tuesday
33 27-Feb Wednesday
39 _ 23-Feb | Thursday
40 O1-mMar _ Friclay
41 O2-har  — Saturday
42 O3-mar Sunday
43 _ 04-Mar _ Monday
44  O3-Mar | Tuesday
43 O6-har Wednesday

Off Day

Morning — Appropriation Subcommittee Meetings
Afternoon — Interim Committee Meetings

Off Dary

Off Dary

Morning — Interim Committee Meetings
Afternoon = Appropriation Subcommittee Meetings

Off Day

First Diay of General Session

In Session

President Bush Spesks at Capital

Adjourned

Clozing Ceremony
Resume General Zeszion

In Session

Last Day of General Session




